
XY!

¬«

¬«

¬«

¬«

¬«

¬«

¬«

¬«

¬«

J02708030005
concrete/asphalt cap

J02706010008
rock check dam

J02706010009
rock check dam

J02706010010
rock check dam

J02704060006
riprap

J02703090001
curbing

PJ-SMA-20Acres 7.2941644963.999 1757291.69935.82974 -106.23466

J02702040007
established vegetation,

green hatch area

54-017

54-017

54-017

 

54-017
0.000 Acres

 

 

 

 

54-017
4.900 Acres

6700

54-0375

54-0232

54-0229

54-0231

54-0412

54-0230

54-0577

54-0048

1644000

1644000

1644300

1644300

1644600

1644600

1644900

1644900

1645200

1645200

17
57

10
0

17
57

10
0

17
57

40
0

17
57

40
0

17
57

70
0

17
57

70
0

17
58

00
0

17
58

00
0

XY!

PJ-SMA-207.294 Acres

Pajarito Canyon

Cañada del Buey

6700

6600

6600

6700

6600

6600

6700

6700

MAP: J027-13-0006-111-PJ20
TYPE:  REGULAR
GIS:  Russell Lyon
DATE:  12-November-2025
REVISION NUMBER:  8

XY! IP sampler location
¬« Hydrant

Flow arrow
SWMU boundary
SMA drainage area
LANL boundary
Stormdrain
Structure
Berm
Channel/swale
Check dam
Cap
Gabion
Sediment trap/basin
Seed and mulch
Vegetation Fix

!
! Drainage

Roads
Unpaved road
Parking lines
Contour, 20-ft interval
Contour, 2-ft interval

New Mexico State Plane Coordinate System Central Zone
(3002)
North American Datum, 1983 (NAD 83)
National Geodetic Vertical Datum of
1929 (NGVD 1929, Hypsography 20 ft contours)
US Survey Ft
DISCLAIMER: This map was created for work processes
associated with the LLCC. All other uses for this map
should be confirmed with N3B staff.

NPDES Individual Permit NM0030759
Storm Water Permitted Feature
J027:  PJ-SMA-20

0 200100
Feet ¯


